
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FREEHOLD AND MAIL COMPLETED FORMS TO:
FREEHOLD BOROUGH, 51 W. MAIN STREET, FREEHOLD, N.J. 07728

FREEHOLD BOROUGH BUSINESS PERMIT PARKING APPLICATION

NAME OF APPLICANT:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE NO:

REGISTERED OWNER OF VEHICLE:
ADDRESS:
ZIP CODE:

VEHICLES:
YEAR MAKE/MODEL LICENSE PLATE #

YEAR MAKE/MODEL LICENSE PLATE #

YEAR MAKE/MODEL LICENSE PLATE #

APPLICANT HEREBY ACCEPTS PERMIT SUBJECT TO ALL CONDITIONS SET
FORTH IN ANY ORDINANCE HERETOFORE ADOPTED BY THE MAYOR AND
COUNCIL OF FREEHOLD BOROUGH PERTAINING TO THE NATURE OF THIS
PERMIT, WHICH SAID ORDINANCE IS MADE A PART HEREOF. APPLICANT
ACKNOWLEDGES THAT VIOLATION OF THE PARKING PERMIT PROVISIONS
MAY RESULT IN MUNICIPAL COl/RT ACTION OF FORFEITURE OF THE PERMIT.

DATE: SIGNATURE:

THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED & SIGNED BY BUSINESS
OWNER/OPERATOR.

APPLICANT'S BUSINESS NAME:
ADDRESS:
BUSINESS TELEPHONE #:

SIGNATURE OF BUSINESS OWNER/OPERATOR
•

FEE: $ PERMIT #



PARKING FEES

BUSINESS

JAN.

FEB.

96.00

96.00

MARCH 96.00

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUG.

SEPT.

OCT.

NOV.

DEC.

DAILY

72.00

72.00

72.00

48.00

48.00

48.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

PARKING

BORO

COMMUTER

JAN.

FEB.

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUG.

SEPT.

OCT.

NOV.

DEC.

180.00

180.00

180.00

135.00

135.00

135.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

NON-BORO

COMMUTER

300.00

300.00

300.00

225.00

225.00

225.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

i

REPLACEMENT TAGS

1 ONE DAY PASS $5.00 $5.00


